

Place : Kolkata
Dated : 06.08.2022

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Pawan Jain)
Chairman



MANGALAM CEMENT LIMITED

Regd. Office: P.O. Adityanagar-326520, Morak, Distt. Kota (Rajasthan)

CIN-L26943RJ1976PLC001705

Website : www.mangalacement.com • email : communication@mangalacement.com



EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE-2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED RESTATED	AUDITED
Total Income	51816.86	45961.74	36250.64	159342.39
Profit before interest, depreciation and tax (PBITD)	7863.53	6321.83	8322.83	24582.07
Net Profit before tax and exceptional items	4398.21	3008.06	5431.84	11908.96
Net Profit before tax and after exceptional items	4398.21	3008.06	5431.84	11908.96
Net Profit after tax	2809.88	1747.83	3506.76	7770.55
Total comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	2845.82	1748.11	3529.14	7837.90
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Per Share)	2749.73	2749.73	2749.73	2749.73
Other equity	-	-	-	71468.83
Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	10.22	6.36	12.75	28.26

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock exchanges websites. www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and Company's web site www.mangalacement.com.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 6th August, 2022 and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

By order of the Board
Anshuman Vikram Jalan
Co-Chairperson
DIN : 01455782

Place : Kolkata
Date : 6th August, 2022



HBL POWER SYSTEMS LIMITED

CIN: L40109TG1986PLC006745

Regd. Off: 8-2-601, Road # 10, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad – 500 034.

Extract of unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended June 30, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone Results				Consolidated Results			
		Quarter ending		Year ended		Quarter ending		Year ended	
		30-Jun-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	30-Jun-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	31,465.13	37,657.23	22,218.99	122,149.53	31,969.82	37,394.17	23,051.15	123,621.02
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	2,850.96	4,848.64	432.24	10,742.76	2,914.19	4,729.24	723.81	11,079.35
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	2,838.00	4,700.37	1,942.70	11,815.77	2,901.22	4,580.97	2,234.27	12,152.36
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1,918.26	3,415.34	1,714.78	8,939.76	1,997.59	3,247.18	2,060.27	9,283.04
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,895.23	3,441.91	1,676.35	8,855.45	1,968.14	3,362.16	2,000.59	9,292.05
6	Equity share capital (Face Value Re 1/- each)	2,771.95	2,771.95	2,771.95	2,771.95	2,771.95	2,771.95	2,771.95	2,771.95
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet for previous year)	-	-	-	76,543.24	-	-	-	75,432.94
8	(i) Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Re 1/- each) (not annualised):								
	[a] Basic	0.68	1.24	0.60	3.19	0.71	1.21	0.72	3.35
	[b] Diluted	0.68	1.24	0.60	3.19	0.71	1.21	0.72	3.35
	(ii) Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Re 1/- each) (not annualised):								
	[a] Basic	0.68	1.24	0.60	3.19	0.71	1.21	0.72	3.35
	[b] Diluted	0.68	1.24	0.60	3.19	0.71	1.21	0.72	3.35

Note:

- The above standalone and consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on August 06, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on August 06, 2022. Above meetings were held through video conference.
- EPS is calculated based on total comprehensive income which is attributable to equity shareholders.
- The Consolidated financial statements of HBL include the financials of Torquedrive Technologies Private Limited (TTL) which is a 100% owned subsidiary and TTL Electric Fuel Private Limited (EFL) which is a 60% controlled step down subsidiary in addition to the wholly owned subsidiaries viz. HBL America and HBL Germany.
- Figures of the previous quarters / periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary.
- The results shall also be available on website of the Company : <http://hbl.in/investors>; BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com

By order of the Board
For HBL Power Systems Ltd.
Dr. A J Prasad
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00057275

Place : Hyderabad
Date : August 06, 2022

का और स पावरापण
प्रायोजित किया गया।
आरएसी ग्राउण्ड में 21
ए और उनकी देखखेख
लिया।

यक कोष घोषणा



एकरी व इकबाल सिंह
पा कार्यकर्ता उपस्थित थे।

महोत्सव के बांटे तिरंगे

शायक कल्पना देवी ने
एल में न गिम कोटा
के दसलाना में आजादी
मेत्सव अभियान के तहत
हर घर तिरंगा अभियान
गे झण्डे बांटे।

पौधारोपण करते हुए।

Natural Laxative Granules & Tablets

Available at all medical & general stores | www.petsaffa.com | 24x7 Helpline: 91197 88888



MANGALAM CEMENT LIMITED

Regd. Office: P.O. Adityanagar-326520, Morak, Distt. Kota (Rajasthan)
CIN-L26943RJ1976PLC001705

Website : www.mangalamcement.com • email : communication@mangalamcement.com



Concrete Ka Sachcha Saathi

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE-2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED RESTATED	AUDITED
Total Income	51816.86	45961.74	36250.64	159342.39
Profit before interest, depreciation and tax (PBIDT)	7863.53	6321.83	8322.83	24582.07
Net Profit before tax and exceptional items	4398.21	3008.06	5431.84	11908.96
Net Profit before tax and after exceptional items	4398.21	3008.06	5431.84	11908.96
Net Profit after tax	2809.88	1747.83	3506.76	7770.55
Total comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	2845.82	1748.11	3529.14	7837.90
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Per Share)	2749.73	2749.73	2749.73	2749.73
Other equity	-	-	-	71468.83
Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	10.22	6.36	12.75	28.26

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock exchanges websites. www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and Company's web site www.mangalamcement.com.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 6th August, 2022 and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

By Order of the Board
Anshuman Vikram Jalan
Co-Chairperson
DIN : 01455782

Place : Kolkata
Date : 6th August, 2022

ukawat ke liye khed hai...
Kyunki hamaare pass Ved hai"



co Oxyveda.
Vedic Beauty."



BODY LOTION
FACE WASH



For Trade enquiries : 095554 63195

